

BID TABULATION

WALNUT DRIVE CULVERT

ITEM NO.	LINE NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	C&C Bridge & Concrete, Inc. Pilot Grove, MO		Don Schnieders Excavating Company, Inc. Jefferson City, MO		E&C Bridge, LLC California, MO		Utility Solutions Basehor, KS	
					UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST
ROADWAY												
201.1	1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (~0.1 ACRES)	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,680.90	\$6,680.90
202.30	2	REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,440.00	\$4,440.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,340.50	\$3,340.50
203	3	EMBANKMENT IN PLACE	CY	213	\$25.00	\$5,325.00	\$53.50	\$11,395.50	\$25.00	\$5,325.00	\$31.50	\$6,709.50
304	4	6" AGGREGATE BASE COURSE (2"-3" MINUS)	SY	442	\$8.00	\$3,536.00	\$14.10	\$6,232.20	\$10.00	\$4,420.00	\$15.30	\$6,762.60
310	5	4" AGGREGATE SURFACE (1" MINUS)	SY	442	\$8.00	\$3,536.00	\$12.50	\$5,525.00	\$12.00	\$5,304.00	\$10.30	\$4,552.60
606.10	6	TYPE 3 OBJECT MARKER	EA	4	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$325.00	\$1,300.00	\$325.00	\$1,300.00	\$234.70	\$938.80
607.20	7	FENCE	LF	100	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$11.00	\$1,100.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$33.00	\$3,300.00
607.20	8	TEMPORARY FENCE	LF	150	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$11.00	\$1,650.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$7.00	\$1,050.00
618	9	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$16,202.00	\$16,202.00
627	10	CONTRACTOR SURVEYING AND STAKING	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,960.00	\$3,960.00
805	11	SEEDING	ACRE	0.1	\$15,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$3,250.00	\$32,500.00	\$3,250.00	\$58,987.50	\$5,898.75
806.70	12	SILT FENCE/STRAW WATTLES	LF	225	\$8.00	\$1,800.00	\$3.20	\$720.00	\$3.20	\$720.00	\$2.00	\$450.00
						\$46,597.00		\$63,212.70		\$52,619.00		\$59,845.65
SIGNING												
616	13	MUTCD TYPE 3 BARRICADE W/ LIGHTS	EA	6	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$220.00	\$1,320.00	\$220.00	\$1,320.00	\$120.00	\$720.00
616	14	MUTCD CONSTRUCTION SIGN	EA	6	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$74.00	\$444.00
						\$2,400.00		\$1,920.00		\$1,920.00		\$1,164.00
BRIDGE												
206	15	EXCAVATION OF STRUCTURE	CY	440	\$15.00	\$6,600.00	\$33.00	\$14,520.00	\$25.00	\$11,000.00	\$30.50	\$13,420.00
216.10	16	REMOVAL OF BRIDGE (CMP CULVERT)	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,681.10	\$6,681.10
611.30	17	MoDOT TYPE 2 ROCK BLANKET	CY	60	\$60.00	\$3,600.00	\$81.00	\$4,860.00	\$60.00	\$3,600.00	\$147.90	\$8,874.00
624	18	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL GEOTEXTILE	SY	113	\$5.00	\$565.00	\$15.75	\$1,779.75	\$15.00	\$1,695.00	\$29.40	\$3,322.20
501	19	CLASS B-2 CONCRETE	CY	35.2	\$850.00	\$29,920.00	\$530.00	\$18,656.00	\$750.00	\$26,400.00	\$556.80	\$19,599.36
JSP.H	20	ALUMINUM BOX CULVERT (16'-2" x 5'-1")	LF	56	\$1,700.00	\$95,200.00	\$1,977.00	\$110,712.00	\$2,100.00	\$117,600.00	\$2,222.70	\$124,471.20
706	21	REINFORCING STEEL FOR CONCRETE	LBS	4570	\$2.20	\$10,054.00	\$2.30	\$10,511.00	\$3.00	\$13,710.00	\$2.20	\$10,054.00
						\$148,939.00		\$165,738.75		\$177,005.00		\$186,421.86
						\$197,936.00		\$230,871.45		\$231,544.00		\$247,431.51

unit cost governs, red = adjustment per unit cost

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION